

**Fort Bend County Tabulation
Bid 25-063
Bob White Road Bridge Replacement
for Fort Bend County Mobility Bond Project No. 20228x**

**Awarded 7/8/25: Aranda Brothers Construction Co., Inc. \$1,131,403.00
Funding: Mobility Bonds**

Company	Bid Price	Completion Time in Calendar Days
Aranda Brothers Construction Co., Inc. Houston, TX	\$1,131,403.00	240
MB Western Construction Co. Houston, TX	\$1,458,043.60	240
Mc2 Civil, LLC. Houston, TX	\$1,618,691.00	240
C.E. Barker, Ltd. Houston, TX	\$1,742,267.59	180

HIGHWAY: Bob White Road
COUNTY: Fort Bend

**BID FORM
FORT BEND COUNTY**

PROJECT: Bob White Road - Bridge Replacement

LENGTH: FEET = 470
MILES = 0.09

LIMITS: Bob White Bridge at Fairchilds Creek Tributary-2

C.E. Barker LTD

MB Western Construction Co.

MC2 Civil, LLC

Aranda Brothers
Construction Co., Inc.

Date: 06/11/25								Date: 06/11/25		Date: 06/11/25		Date: 06/11/25		Date: 06/11/25		Date: 06/11/25	
ITEM NO.	DESC NO.	SPEC NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
100	7002		PREPARING ROW	STA	4.14	\$2,800.00	\$11,592.00	\$21,000.00	\$86,940.00	\$2,175.00	\$9,004.50	\$15,000.00	\$62,100.00	\$10,500.00	\$43,470.00		
105	7006		RMV (6"-10") TRT/UNTRT BASE & ASPH PAV	SY	1036.90	\$12.00	\$12,442.80	\$15.30	\$15,864.57	\$33.00	\$34,217.70	\$6.00	\$6,221.40	\$20.00	\$20,738.00		
110	7001		EXCAV (ROADWAY)	CY	738.00	\$60.00	\$44,280.00	\$48.96	\$36,132.48	\$8.00	\$5,904.00	\$50.00	\$36,900.00	\$15.00	\$11,070.00		
110	7002		EXCAV (CHANNEL)	CY	242.00	\$20.00	\$4,840.00	\$48.96	\$11,848.32	\$8.00	\$1,936.00	\$50.00	\$12,100.00	\$20.00	\$4,840.00		
132	7005		EMBANK (FNL)(OC)(TY C)	CY	163.00	\$40.00	\$6,520.00	\$45.29	\$7,382.27	\$22.00	\$3,586.00	\$60.00	\$9,780.00	\$30.00	\$4,890.00		
164	7002		BROADCAST SEED (PERM. RURAL. CLAY)	SY	1204.00	\$1.00	\$1,204.00	\$1.29	\$1,553.16	\$4.00	\$4,816.00	\$1.00	\$1,204.00	\$2.00	\$2,408.00		
166	6002		FERTILIZER	TON	0.06	\$800.00	\$48.00	\$6,426.00	\$385.56	\$7,250.00	\$435.00	\$5,000.00	\$300.00	\$2,000.00	\$120.00		
168	7001		VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	20.30	\$4.00	\$81.20	\$128.52	\$2,608.96	\$725.00	\$14,717.50	\$300.00	\$6,090.00	\$50.00	\$1,015.00		
260	7001		LIME (COM ORQK) (SLURRY) OR QK (DRY)	TON	30.90	\$360.00	\$11,124.00	\$399.33	\$12,339.30	\$435.00	\$13,441.50	\$400.00	\$12,360.00	\$350.00	\$10,815.00		
260	7020		LIME TRT (SUBGRADE) (8")	SY	1710.00	\$20.00	\$34,200.00	\$32.13	\$54,942.30	\$5.00	\$8,550.00	\$15.00	\$25,650.00	\$6.50	\$11,115.00		
316	7016		ASPH (RC-250)	GAL	297.00	\$10.00	\$2,970.00	\$7.96	\$2,364.12	\$10.00	\$2,970.00	\$1.00	\$297.00	\$11.00	\$3,267.00		
316	7073		ASPH (AC-15P OR AC-10-2TR)	GAL	485.00	\$14.00	\$6,790.00	\$7.96	\$3,860.60	\$10.00	\$4,850.00	\$1.00	\$485.00	\$10.00	\$4,850.00		
316	7194		AGGR (TY-E, GR-5)(SAC-B)	CY	10.70	\$530.00	\$5,671.00	\$948.60	\$10,150.02	\$1,124.00	\$12,026.80	\$1.00	\$10.70	\$250.00	\$2,675.00		
316	7232		AGGR(TY-PE, GR-4 SAC-B)	CY	10.90	\$170.00	\$1,853.00	\$948.60	\$10,339.74	\$1,124.00	\$12,251.60	\$1.00	\$10.90	\$220.00	\$2,398.00		
341	7002		D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22	TON	645.00	\$145.00	\$93,525.00	\$171.36	\$110,527.20	\$203.00	\$130,935.00	\$160.00	\$103,200.00	\$235.00	\$151,575.00		
341	7045		D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG64-22	TON	238.00	\$130.00	\$30,940.00	\$226.44	\$53,892.72	\$269.00	\$64,022.00	\$220.00	\$52,360.00	\$235.00	\$55,930.00		
400	7010		CEM STABIL BKFL	CY	41.00	\$175.00	\$7,175.00	\$146.88	\$6,022.08	\$55.00	\$2,255.00	\$140.00	\$5,740.00	\$95.00	\$3,895.00		
409	7004		PRESTR CONC PIL (24 IN SQ)	LF	600.00	\$1,225.00	\$735,000.00	\$650.00	\$390,000.00	\$300.00	\$180,000.00	\$415.00	\$249,000.00	\$185.00	\$111,000.00		
420	7012		CL C CONC (ABUT)	CY	25.20	\$1,405.00	\$35,406.00	\$3,750.00	\$94,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$37,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$63,000.00	\$1,550.00	\$39,060.00		
422	7005		REINF CONC SLAB (BOX BEAM)	SF	1440.00	\$25.00	\$36,000.00	\$42.00	\$60,480.00	\$55.00	\$79,200.00	\$72.00	\$103,680.00	\$18.00	\$25,920.00		
422	7013		APPROACH SLAB	CY	39.00	\$860.00	\$33,540.00	\$1,107.72	\$43,201.08	\$1,200.00	\$46,800.00	\$1,250.00	\$48,750.00	\$650.00	\$25,350.00		
425	7026		PRESTR CONC BOX BEAM (4B20)	LF	218.00	\$300.00	\$65,400.00	\$450.00	\$98,100.00	\$405.00	\$88,290.00	\$350.00	\$76,300.00	\$385.00	\$83,930.00		
425	7027		PRESTR CONC BOX BEAM (5B20)	LF	109.00	\$310.00	\$33,790.00	\$450.00	\$49,050.00	\$405.00	\$44,145.00	\$350.00	\$38,150.00	\$385.00	\$41,965.00		
432	6004		RIPRAP CONC (8 IN)	CY	114.80	\$600.00	\$68,880.00	\$709.92	\$81,498.82	\$950.00	\$109,060.00	\$2,000.00	\$229,600.00	\$650.00	\$74,620.00		
432	6008		RIPRAP (CONC)(CL B)(RR8&RR9)	CY	23.00	\$650.00	\$14,950.00	\$709.92	\$16,328.16	\$900.00	\$20,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$34,500.00	\$550.00	\$12,650.00		
432	7002		RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)	CY	27.40	\$700.00	\$19,180.00	\$709.92	\$19,451.81	\$850.00	\$23,290.00	\$1,200.00	\$32,880.00	\$550.00	\$15,070.00		
432	7014		RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(5 IN)	CY	11.50	\$510.00	\$5,865.00	\$428.40	\$4,926.60	\$900.00	\$10,350.00	\$1,500.00	\$17,250.00	\$550.00	\$6,325.00		
450	7008		RAIL (TY T223)	LF	142.00	\$190.00	\$26,980.00	\$203.49	\$28,895.58	\$250.00	\$35,500.00	\$250.00	\$35,500.00	\$135.00	\$19,170.00		
454	7003		ARMOR JOINT (SEALED)	LF	44.00	\$190.00	\$8,360.00	\$143.82	\$6,328.08	\$350.00	\$15,400.00	\$200.00	\$8,800.00	\$135.00	\$5,940.00		
467	7328		SET (TY II) (24 IN) (RCP) (6: 1) (P)	EA	8.00	\$125.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,027.25	\$16,218.00	\$7,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,550.00	\$20,400.00		
468	7002		THERMOPLASTIC PIPE (PP)(24")	LF	504.00	\$100.00	\$50,400.00	\$113.22	\$57,062.88	\$95.00	\$47,880.00	\$125.00	\$63,000.00	\$45.00	\$22,680.00		
496	7007		REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	158.00	\$25.00	\$3,950.00	\$12.85	\$2,030.30	\$37.00	\$5,846.00	\$40.00	\$6,320.00	\$20.00	\$3,160.00		
496	7009		REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0 - 99 FT LENGTH)	EA	1.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$67,500.00	\$67,500.00	\$53,832.00	\$53,832.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00		
506	7004		ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 4)	LF	50.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$61.20	\$3,060.00	\$305.00	\$15,250.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00		
506	7011		ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	50.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$24.48	\$1,224.00	\$64.00	\$3,200.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$500.00		
506	7039		TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	383.00	\$2.00	\$766.00	\$2.75	\$1,053.25	\$7.00	\$2,681.00	\$6.00	\$2,298.00	\$4.00	\$1,532.00		
506	7041		TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	383.00	\$2.00	\$766.00	\$2.75	\$1,053.25	\$3.00	\$1,149.00	\$1.00	\$383.00	\$1.00	\$383.00		
540	7001		MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)	LF	50.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$44.06	\$2,203.00	\$83.00	\$4,150.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$42.00	\$2,100.00		
540	7005		MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (THRIE-BEAM)	EA	4.00	\$2,345.00	\$9,380.00	\$3,461.24	\$13,844.96	\$4,101.00	\$16,404.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$7,000.00		
540	7015		DOWNSTREAM ANCHOR TERMINAL SECTION	EA	1.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,842.45	\$3,842.45	\$2,378.00	\$2,378.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00		
544	7001		GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	3.00	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00	\$6,032.64	\$18,097.92	\$7,149.00	\$21,447.00	\$5,200.00	\$15,600.00	\$3,250.00	\$9,750.00		
658	7014		INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(BRF)CTB (BR)	EA	6.00	\$25.00	\$150.00	\$25.70	\$154.20	\$31.00	\$186.00	\$22.00	\$132.00	\$50.00	\$300.00		
658	7016		INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ (BRF)GF1 (BI)	EA	8.00	\$25.00	\$200.00	\$33.05	\$264.40	\$40.00	\$320.00	\$28.00	\$224.00	\$55.00	\$440.00		

HIGHWAY: Bob White Road
COUNTY: Fort Bend

**BID FORM
FORT BEND COUNTY**

PROJECT: Bob White Road - Bridge Replacement

LENGTH: FEET = 470
MILES = 0.09

LIMITS: Bob White Bridge at Fairchilds Creek Tributary-2

C.E. Barker LTD

MB Western Construction Co.

MC2 Civil, LLC

Aranda Brothers
Construction Co., Inc.

Date: 06/11/25						Date: 06/11/25		Date: 06/11/25		Date: 06/11/25		Date: 06/11/25		Date: 06/11/25		
ITEM NO.	DESC NO.	SPEC NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	PRICE	AMOUNT		PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
658	7019		INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(BRF)GF2(BI)	EA	4.00	\$25.00	\$100.00		\$37.94	\$151.76	\$45.00	\$180.00	\$32.00	\$128.00	\$55.00	\$220.00
666	7171		RE PM TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	940.00	\$1.00	\$940.00		\$1.84	\$1,729.60	\$2.00	\$1,880.00	\$1.50	\$1,410.00	\$8.00	\$7,520.00
666	7208		RE PM TY II (Y) 4" (BRK)	LF	180.00	\$1.00	\$180.00		\$2.45	\$441.00	\$4.00	\$720.00	\$2.00	\$360.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00
672	7004		REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	12.00	\$8.00	\$96.00		\$18.36	\$220.32	\$44.00	\$528.00	\$12.00	\$144.00	\$6.00	\$72.00
678	7001		PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	1120.00	\$1.00	\$1,120.00		\$0.61	\$683.20	\$1.00	\$1,120.00	\$0.10	\$112.00	\$2.00	\$2,240.00
			PROJECT TOTAL				\$1,492,405.00			\$1,510,748.01		\$1,251,604.60		\$1,454,830.00		\$1,001,218.00
EXTRA ITEMS-MERCHANT CT TEMPORARY DETOUR ESTIMATE																
110	7001		EXCAV (ROADWAY)	CY	41.00		\$0.00		\$42.84	\$1,756.44	\$22.00	\$902.00	\$75.00	\$3,075.00	\$20.00	\$820.00
132	7005		EMBANK (FNL)(OC)(TY C)	CY	382.00		\$0.00		\$42.84	\$16,364.88	\$22.00	\$8,404.00	\$50.00	\$19,100.00	\$30.00	\$11,460.00
460	6008		CMP (GAL STL 60 IN)	LF	130.00		\$0.00		\$312.12	\$40,575.60	\$750.00	\$97,500.00	\$300.00	\$39,000.00	\$250.00	\$32,500.00
508	7001		CONSTRUCTING DETOURS	SY	577.80		\$0.00		\$214.20	\$123,764.76	\$85.00	\$49,113.00	\$120.00	\$69,336.00	\$75.00	\$43,335.00
512	7009		PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(LOW PROF)(TY 1)	LF	320.00		\$0.00		\$98.53	\$31,529.60	\$100.00	\$32,000.00	\$50.00	\$16,000.00	\$75.00	\$24,000.00
512	7010		PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(LOW PROF)(TY 2)	LF	80.00		\$0.00		\$98.53	\$7,882.40	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$75.00	\$6,000.00
512	7057		PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 1)	LF	320.00		\$0.00		\$18.97	\$6,070.40	\$20.00	\$6,400.00	\$25.00	\$8,000.00	\$20.00	\$6,400.00
512	7058		PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 2)	LF	80.00		\$0.00		\$18.97	\$1,517.60	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00
662	6095		WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)4"(SLD)	LF	800.00		\$0.00		\$2.45	\$1,960.00	\$3.00	\$2,400.00	\$4.00	\$3,200.00	\$5.00	\$4,000.00
662	7051		WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (REFL) TY II-A-A	EA	10.00		\$0.00		\$9.79	\$97.90	\$12.00	\$120.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$7.00	\$70.00
			SUB TOTAL-ALT BID				\$0.00			\$231,519.58		\$206,439.00		\$163,861.00		\$130,185.00
			PROJECT TOTAL+ALT BID				\$1,492,405.00			\$1,742,267.59		\$1,458,043.60		\$1,618,691.00		\$1,131,403.00